Seminar Schedule
DE Turf Sports Complex

2018 National Lacrosse Classic

&)

LEGACLCY

GLOBAL SPORTS

10:00am
11:00am
12:00pm
1:00pm
2:00pm
3:00pm

4:00pm

9:00am

10:00am
11:00am
12:00pm

1:00pm
2:00pm
3:00pm

Tuesday, July 17

College Recruiting & Admissions
Sports Psychology & Leadership
College Recruiting & Admissions
Your College Lacrosse Experience
Sports Psychology & Leadership
The Art and Science of Inspiring
Boys and Building Men

Human Performance

Wednesday, July 18

Your College Lacrosse Experience
College Recruiting & Admissions
Sports Psychology & Leadership
The Art and Science of Inspiring
Boys and Building Men

Human Performance

Sports Psychology & Leadership

College Recruiting & Admissions

Jason Lamb

Dr. Greg Dale
Mindy McCord
Denise Wescott
Dr. Greg Dale
Troy Kemp

Jim Blaz

Denise Wescott
Mindy McCord
Dr. Greg Dale
Troy Kemp

Jim Blaz
Dr. Greg Dale

Jason Lamb

LEGACY

GLOBAL SPORTS

Game Schedules and Results: http://www.tourneymachine.com/R41703




