

2018 National Lacrosse Classic



Seminar ScheduleDE Turf Sports Complex

Tuesday, July 17

10:00am	College Recruiting & Admissions	Jason Lamb
11:00am	Sports Psychology & Leadership	Dr. Greg Dale
12:00pm	College Recruiting & Admissions	Mindy McCord
1:00pm	Your College Lacrosse Experience	Denise Wescott
2:00pm	Sports Psychology & Leadership	Dr. Greg Dale
3:00pm	The Art and Science of Inspiring	Troy Kemp
	Boys and Building Men	
4:00pm	Human Performance	Jim Blaz

Wednesday, July 18

Your College Lacrosse Experience	Denise Wescott
College Recruiting & Admissions	Mindy McCord
Sports Psychology & Leadership	Dr. Greg Dale
The Art and Science of Inspiring	Troy Kemp
Boys and Building Men	
Human Performance	Jim Blaz
Sports Psychology & Leadership	Dr. Greg Dale
College Recruiting & Admissions	Jason Lamb
	College Recruiting & Admissions Sports Psychology & Leadership The Art and Science of Inspiring Boys and Building Men Human Performance Sports Psychology & Leadership

